MSA 60 AB

Stromaggregat bis 60 kVA Anhanger-B

Anschlisse

Antriebsart

Baubreite
Betriebsgerausch
Dauerleistung
Eigengewicht
Gesamtgewicht
Gewicht betankt

Hohe Transportstellung
LxBxH

Leergewicht

Lange Transportstellung
Tankinhalt

Verbrauch

2x230 V/16 A/ 1x380

V/16A / 1x380 V/63A0.

Klemmleiste
Diesel

1,08 m

88 dB

60 kVA
2172 kg
2500 kg
2.500 kg
1,90 m

234 x 108 x 190 cm
2172 kg
2,34 m

390 |

ca. 14,75 |/std.

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Gerken GmbH | In der Steele 13 | 40599 Dusseldorf | Tel: 0211 97476-0 | Fax: 0211 97476-78 | www.gerken-arbeitsbuehnen.de | info@gerken.eu

Stand: 2025-04-07 12:32

Stromaggregat bis 60 kVA Anhéanger-B

Seite 1



VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Gerken GmbH | In der Steele 13 | 40599 Dusseldorf | Tel: 0211 97476-0 | Fax: 0211 97476-78 | www.gerken-arbeitsbuehnen.de | info@gerken.eu

Stand: 2025-04-07 12:32 Stromaggregat bis 60 kVA Anhéanger-B Seite 2


http://www.tcpdf.org

